Fake rate vs dr

=

0.8f-

fakerate vs AR

0.6}

o
N
™

Ratio
=
S
1

0.95F - - -

O.n
107

1072

[ Fake rate vs

I
"i lui
it

10‘1 o1

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs dr |

 0.0%
d
9.009
$.008
$.007
©
9.006
Qo
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

1072 101 o1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

v 0.01
5
©.009
$.008
9.007
2
®.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.004]

Ratio

1072

1 1
track min AR

oo
msod
DD
[l
3‘—(

= 05

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
$0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05
L OF

AR(track, je

ate vs

tak

Ratio

0.95L

107

Fake rate vs pu

1072 107

AR(track, jet)

0.8

fakerate vs PU
©
T

03 heeebes

.................................................

X T T

0 0 O
Ll
ARSEPURANE.  T

SRR
01—+ﬁ T

ol-UC-””I'” o

% I +|4

o - g
I +1711 b
| I . Al
[ ] 4 T

E3

%9030 40

50 60 70 80

90 100
Pileup

o ©
o
o 2

.008

o
S
3

o O o
o O O
W b U

.002
.00

o oluplicalesFaleys SR(EACK Jet)
o
o
[e2)

Ratio

-

AR(track, jet)

[Dupli

cates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0
2

©.009

$.008

e

®.007
=
9.006
@.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Ratio

0.5

q....

1072 107

=0.0]
o,
£.009
Q
$.008
2.007
4
D.006
$.005
o
3.004
(o}
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

1072

Pileup rate vs pu

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

5 0.0%

3 : : : :

A
$.008F---- i R S preee
B.007F---wireeeeees ST S
[ : : : :

BLO0BE -+ -+ eveeeees Beeeneede Beeeees
0008+ b b
e proeedees proe
e
0.002f++++++weeeneee free e preees
s R e

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


